



ELSEVIER

International Journal of Solids and Structures 41 (2004) 5449

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
**SOLIDS and
STRUCTURES**

www.elsevier.com/locate/ijsolstr

Erratum

“Discussion paper, “The elliptical Hertzian contact of transversely isotropic magnetoelectroelastic bodies” by Hou et al., Vol. 40, 2003, pp. 2833–2850”
[Int. J. Solids Struct. 41 (2004) 3381] [☆]

V.I. Fabrikant

Archambault Jail, Ste-Anne-des-Plaines, Quebec, Canada JON 1H0

Available online 3 July 2004

The publisher regrets that an error was introduced in the author's initials. The author's initials should be V.I. Fabrikant and not B.I. Fabrikant, as stated in the published article. Also the notation $\eta \setminus \tau/1$ was published incorrectly, and should read as τ_1 , i.e. η is superscript and 1 is subscript.

The publisher also wishes the reader to note that the fax number printed at the bottom of the original article did not belong to that article and should have been replaced with the author's E-mail: valery_fabrikant@hotmail.com.

The publisher apologises for any inconvenience or embarrassment caused.

[☆] DOI of original article: 10.1016/j.ijsolstr.2004.01.002.

E-mail address: valery_fabrikant@hotmail.com (V.I. Fabrikant).